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LIGHTING

CLYDE SUSPENDED DIRECT-INDIRECT

Ready When You Are.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MOUNTING

LIGHT SOURCE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
MATERIALS
LUMINAIRE TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

CLYDE SUSPENDED DI

568mm
848mm
1128mm
1408mm
1688mm
2248mm

568mm
848mm
1128mm
1408mm
1688mm
2248mm

568mm
848mm
1128mm
1408mm
1688mm
2248mm

Low Output
B 13.8W/1572Im

[ 230w /26741m
B 322wW/3777Im
) 41.4W 74879 Im
[ s0.6w/59821m

I 69.0w /8187 Im
Medium Output
[ 17.9W/19401m

[ 29.5w/33001m
B 41.7W /4661 Im
) 53.6W/6022Im
[ 65.5w/73821m
[ 89.3W/101041m

High Output
B 21.6W/2289Im

[ 36.0w/3895Im
I 50.4W /5501 Im
B 648w /7107 Im
[ 792w /87131m
B 108w/ 11925 Im

Lum ken

83-E*3-F1-568-"*-5-%-*
83-E*3-F1-848-+*5-54a%
83-E*3-F1-1128-+**-54-*
83-E*3-F1-1408-**-%-%.*
83-E*3-F1-1688-+**-5-*-*
83-E*3-F1-2248-+**-54-*

83-E*3-F2-568-**-5-%-*
83-E*3-F2-848-+**-54-%
83-E*3-F2-1128-*++-4-4.%
83-E*3-F2-1408-**-*-%.*
83-E*3-F2-1688-+**-5-+-*
83-E*3-F2-2248-*+-4-4.%

83-E*3-F3-568-*-*-%-*

83-E*3-F3-848-***-5-42%
83-E*3-F3-1128-**-5-4.%
83-E*3-F3-1408-**-%-%-*
83-E*3-F3-1608-+**-*-*-*
83-E*3-F3-2248-*+-4-4.%
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The CLYDE Suspended direct-indirect is the ultimate comfort driven linear profile. Designed
and manufactured in the UK, the CLYDE is the first Made in Britain certified luminaire in our product
range. Thanks to its high build quality, excellent performance, and high visual comfort it is a perfect

linear lighting for stimulating working environments and projects looking to use sustainable prod-
uct options.

Used as an individual luminaire or a continuous linear lighting system, the CLYDE adds a
contemporary feel to any workplace or architectural spaces, giving the interiors an extra lift. The
muscular design of the CLYDE stands out and lends itself perfectly to made to measure linear
lighting solutions with a bit of a presence in space.
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